Combination Personal .00
Vegetarian Personal 8.00
All Meat Combo  Personal 8.00
BBQ Chicken Personal 8.00
Hawaiian Style  Personal 8.00
Pepperoni Personal 8.00
Cheese Personal /.00

Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium

Medium

13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
11.00

Add any additional topping to your pizza!

Canadian Bacon, Bell Peppers, Mushrooms, Onions,

Pineapple, Bacon, Sausage, Chicken, Olives

Personal

Fajita Chicken Salad
Chicken Caesar Salad
Oriental Chicken Salad

Steak and Bleu Cheese Salad
Apple Chicken Pecan Salad

Chef Salad
Cobb Salad

Soup and Garden Salac

Side Garden Salad
Seasonal Fruit Salad

75 Medium 150 Large 2.00

Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large

/.95
7195
7195
7195
/.95
71.95
7195
/.95

4.95
4.95

20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
16.00

Chicken Finger & Fries

Fish & Chips

Quesadillas (Chicken, Steak, Veggie, Cheese)

Super Nachos (Chicken, Steak)

Sam pler NG (2 Chicken Strips, 3 Mozzarella Sticks, Onion Rings)
Chicken Wings & Fries (Buffalo or BBQ)

All-Beef Hot Dog

Includes Housemade Kettle Chips

Bacon Lettuce & Tomato Sandwich
Turkey Avocado BLT

Turkey Sandwich

Tuna or Egg Salad Sandwich

Ranch or Buffalo Chicken Wrap
Chicken Caesar Wrap
Spicy Chicken Sriracha Wrap

with lettuce, tomato, bacon and avocado

Basket of Fries 3.50 - TaterTots®

Garlic Fries 3.75 « Basket of Rings
Chili Fries 3.75 + Nachos
Bowl| of Chil 495 « Soup of the Day

495 « Mozzarella Sticks
3.50 « Corn Dog

Calamari Fries
Steamed Veqggies

/.95
/.95
/.95
/.95
/.95
/.95
4,95

/.95
/.95
/.95
/.95

/.95
/.95
/.95

3.50
3.75
4,95
4,95
4.95
3.95

* Certified Angus Beef *

Jelly Belly Spicy Sriracha Burger
Jelly Belly Bacon Cheddar Burger
Jelly Belly Mushroom Swiss Burger
Jelly Belly Pineapple Teriyaki Burger
Jelly Belly Guacamole Bacon Burger
Jelly Belly Pitts'Burger (Cheese, Fried Egg and Fries)
Jelly Belly Western Burger(8BQ Sauce, O Rings, Bacon)
Jelly Belly Cheeseburger
Jelly Belly Turkey Burger
Jelly Belly Garden Burger

3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
/.95
/.95
/.95

Make Any Burger a Chicken Breast for NO Additional Charge

Philly Cheese Steak

French Dip

Crispy Chicken Ranch Sandwich

BBQ Chicken Panini (with Bacon & Cheddar)

Turkey, Tomato & Basil Panini (with Havarti and Pesto)

Make a Combo
Add a side of Fries & a Small Drink

To any Hot Sandwich, Panini, or Burger

3.95

/.95
/.95
/.95
/.95
/.95

Soft Drinks (Coca-Cola Products)  Small 2.50 Medium 3.00
Souvenier Cup 3.99 B Bottled Water 2.50
Milk «2% 1.50  Peet’s Coffee 2.00
Asst. Bottled Drinks 2.50  JB Bottled Soda 2.00
Beer 3.50 Wine(Red orWhite) 4.00

Must be at least 21 to purchase alcoholic beverages




